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KELTIE L. LAMBERT

Direct Telephone: (780) 441-3206

In Reply Please Refer to File No.: 81,621.108/KLL

December 1, 2014 E-Mail Address: klambert@wittenlaw.com

LARP Review Panel Via E-Mail: LUF@gov.ab.ca
C/O Land-Use Secretariat

9™ Floor, Centre West Building

10035 — 108 Street NW

Edmonton, AB T5J 3E1

Dear Sir / Madam:

RE: Response to Information Request #4 and #5

Attached hereto please find a copy of Cold Lake First Nations’ response to Information
Request #4 and response to Information Request #5 along with the Panel’s letter dated
November 25, 2014 regarding Rule 46.

Yours truly,
WITTEN LLP
Per: /
EL
/mb
Encls.
Cc: Jodie Hierimeier

Via E-mail: jodie.hierddmeier@gov.ab.ca

Cc: Will S. Randall [l
Via E-mail: will.randall@gov.ab.ca

Cc: Witek Gierulski
Via E-mail: witek.gierulski@gov.ab.ca

Cc: Mark Gustafson (counsel for Mikisew Cree First Nation)
Via E-mail: mgustafson@jfklaw.ca

Cc: Jenny Biem and Melissa Daniels (counsel for Athabasca Chipewyan First Nation)
Via E-mail: jenny@woodwardandcompany.com and melissa@woodwardandcomparny.com

Cce: Tarlan Razzaghi (counsel for Fort McKay First Nation and Chipewyan Prairie Dene First Nation)
Via E-mail: frazzaghi@k2blaw.ca

Cc: Client
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